Symphony Usa

16201 - Edelweiss Strip 16 X 4 Inch

Vanilla biscuit, raspberry coulis, white chocolate mousse, and a crunchy

hazelnut praline. Topped with raspberry glaze.

& Benefits

Product is manufactured by Symphony Inc. in the United States. The main ingredients are
heavy cream, water, tegral sponge, sugar, raspberry jam w/ seeds, raspberry puree, white

chocolate, harmony glaze), egg whites, croustilli
bavaroise, filberts, flan powder, canola oil, corn

ne, milk chocolate, egg yolks, milk, gelee
syrup, powdered milk, pectin. The

allergens are eggs, milk, nuts, soy, wheat and sulphites.

Ingredients

A Allergens

heavy cream, water, tegral sponge (sugar, wheat flour, wheat starch,
glucose syrup, skimmed milk powder, emulsifiers: E472b, E477, baking
powder: E500, E450), sugar, raspberry jam w/ seeds (glucose-fructose
syrup, raspberry puree, sugar, thickening agents (pectin added with
sodium alginate, citric acid, sodium citrate, calcium citrate), preservative
(potassium sorbate), artificial raspberry flavors, artificial colorings (Allura
Red AC, indigotine, indigo carmine), raspberry puree (raspberries, sugar),
white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, powdered milk, emulsifier (soy
lecithin), natural vanilla flavor), harmony glaze (water, sugar, corn syrup,
contains 2% or less of the following: pectin, citric acid, carrageenan,
xanthan gum, potassium sorbate (preservative), sodium citrate, sodium
metabisulfite, sodium phosphate), egg whites (egg whites, guar gum,
triethyl citrate), croustilline (wheat flour, sugar, concentrated butter,
skimmed milk powder, barley malt, salt), milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa
butter, cocoa mass, milk powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla
flavor), egg yolks (egg yolks, sugar), milk, gelee bavaroise (dextrose,
gelatin, modified food starch, vegetable gum, citric acid), filberts, flan
powder (cornstarch, wheat starch, egg yolks, carrageenan, salt, beta
carotene (natural color)), canola oil, corn syrup, powdered milk, pectin
(amidated citrus pectin, standardized with sodium citrate and dextrose)

Contains:

eggs milk peanuts soy
tree nuts wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish sesame

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 12
Serving size 127.0g (1278)

Amount per serving

Calories 370

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21g 32%
Saturated Fat 10g 52%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 80mg 27%

Sodium 80mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 40g 13%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 30g
Includes 26g Added Sugar %
Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0.02mcg 0%
Calcium 33.06mg 6%
Iron 0.56mg 7%
Potassium 24.7mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

Keep frozen until use.

Serving Suggestions

Symphony Usa

Manufacturer

Symphony Pastries USA

UPC MFG # SPC #

After lunch or dinner as a dessert.

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

162 16201

Pack Pack Desc.

08500146521626 2/16 IN

Gross Weight  Net Weight

9lb Olb

Country of Origin

Kosher  Child Nutrition

United States No

unwrap strip as soon as taken out of
freezer. Slice strip into 1-5/16 inch

portions using chef knife. Clean knife
with warm water between each slice.

Length

Width Height Volume

Shipping Information

TIXHI

Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

Place slices into refrigerator to 16.25in | 9in | 2.75in | 0.23ft3 | 10x24 | 165days -5°F/-2°F

completely thaw for best taste.
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Vanilla biscuit, raspberry coulis, white chocolate mousse, and a crunchy
hazelnut praline. Topped with raspberry glaze.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 370 Total Fat 21g Sodium 80mg
Protein 4 Trans Fats Og Calcium 33.06mg
Total Carbohydrates..- 40g Saturated Fat 10g Iron 0.56mg
Sugars 30g Added Sugars 26g Potassium 24.7mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 80mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D 0.02mcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates

Q Additional Images

powered by

Syndigo =

Produots Move When Content Flows
VGSS-LLv1 - 05/09/2025 11:29 PM



